Forest River, Inc.

900 County Road 1
PO BOX 3030
Elkhart, IN 46515
USA

75\

Sales ID S4870579

Vehicle Description

MAKE:
MODEL.:
SERIAL NO.:
VIN NO.:

COACHMEN FREEDOM EXP SHIP TO

ADDRESS:
FET21SE-320

FEW031039

5ZT2FEKB2SW031039

PAW PAWS CAMPER CITY -
PICAYUNE, MS

808 MEMORIAL BLVD
PICAYUNE, MS 39466

USA

Optional Equipment Installed By Manufacturer

ASH
320-6964-4

1209-2
950

RVIA
FREIGHT
TOLLS

ASH DECOR

SPECIAL EDITION PACKAGE

ALUMINUM CONSTRUCTION W/ FRONT WINDOW,
VACUUM BONDED WALLS W/ AZDEL COMPOSITE
INT. AND EXT., RADIAL TIRES W/ BLACK STEEL
ALUMINUM WHEELS, SPARE TIRE, DETACHABLE
POWER CORD, POWER AWNING, TINTED SAFETY
GLASS WINDOWS, FRONT ROCK GUARD, E-Z
LUBE AXLES, HEATED/ENCLOSED UNDERBELLY,
FULL WALK-ON ROOF, TUFFLEX PVC ROOFING,
WINTERIZE READY KIT, DUCTED FURNACE AND
AIR (N/A 18SE OR 19SE), TV ANT W/ WIFI & 4-G
PREP, FREEDOM SOLAR READY, PET LEASH &
BOTTLE OPENER, 81" INTERIOR CEILING,
BLUETOOTH SPEAKER, TANKLESS WATER
HEATER, LED INTERIOR LIGHTING, NIGHT
SHADES, HIDDEN HINGE CABINETRY,
MICROWAVE, OVEN W/ 3 BURNER COOKTOP (N/A
18SE OR 19SE), 12 VOLT 10.7 CU FT REFER,
SILVERWARE DRAWER (N/A 17BL), 60"X80"
QUEEN MATTRESS W/ COVER, USB PORTS, BATH
SKYLIGHT, FRICTION HINGE ENTRY DOOR, SMART
TV, POWER TONGUE JACK, LED AWNING LIGHT

200W SOLAR PANEL AND 30AMP MPPT CHARGER
SAFERIDE RV ROADSIDE ASSISTANCE

RVIA SEAL

FREIGHT CHARGES

TOLLS

1.00
1.00

1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00

$0.00
$6,472.80

$616.25
$0.00
$0.00
$2,248.00
$12.00

Base Price

Options

Suggested Retail

$31,537.50

$9,349.05

$40,886.55

DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD

MANUFACTURER'S SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE DOES NOT INCLUDE STATE AND LOCAL TAXES, DEALER PREP AND/OR OPTIONS INSTALLED BY
DEALER. FOREST RIVER, INC. RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE PRICES AND SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE OR OBLIGATION.



